PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 57

candidates for recruitment to 19 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA & 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL)

(BS-14) (MULTAN) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-09-2020.
2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 19845 24600412 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SOHAIL SHAN MUHAMMAD

2 19861 24601781 HYDER ABBAS YAQEEN ALI

3 19871 24601684 INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD SAEED

4 19881 24601772 KASHIF MAHMOOD RANA HANIF

5 19929 24600625 MUHAMMAD ABUZAR ZULFIQAR

6 19942 24601178 MUHAMMAD AKBER ABDUL GHAFOOR

7 19973 24600056 MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR CHASHTI HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

8 19996 24600703 MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAEEM MIAN NAEEM ULLAH

9 20025 24600872 MUHAMMAD MANSOOR HAIDAR SHAUKAT ALI

10 20027 24601514 MUHAMMAD MOAVIYA MUSTAFA GULAM MUSTAFA

11 20095 24600881 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD SAEED

12 20111 24601200 MUMTAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

13 20134 24600282 NORAIZ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

14 20140 24601747 RAHEEL BABAR ALLAH DITTA

15 20210 24600723 TABISH SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
16 20253 24602045 ZAHID AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER

17 20331 24601807 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN
18 20341 24601252 SAMI UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS

19 20410 24600473 AAMIR SHOAIL MUHAMMAD KHALIL

20 20440 24601035 ABID GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR

21 20527 24600663 AMJAD ALI ALl ASGHAR

22 20568 24601405 ASIF ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI

23 20615 24601821 FAIZAN UL MOAZZAM AMEEN UD DIN KHAN
24 20647 24600972 HAFIZ BILAL USMAN MUHAMMAD USMAN

25 20663 24601378 HAFIZ WAJAHAT ALI LIAQUAT ALI

26 20689 24600125 HUSSAIN AHMAD MUHAMMAD HANIF

27 20769 24600158 MASHHOOD HUSSAIN KHAN KHALID SAEED KHAN
28 20878 24600933 MUHAMMAD AQIB MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD HUSSAIN
29 20917 24600720 MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF ABDUL LATIF

30 21012 24601358 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MUHAMMAD ALI
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

21034
21037
21078
21154
21221
21257
21268
21275
21296
21486
21566
21575
21762
21764
21781
21795
21804
21812
21814
21825
21834
21837
21841
22004
22080
22098
22150

24600448
24601454
24601571
24600819
24600912
24601385
24600534
24600180
24601627
24600606
24600129
24600178
24600256
24601234
24601186
24601927
24601464
24601575
24601189
24600381
24600552
24600398
24601990
24600001
24600070
24600235
24600842

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER
MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD WAKEEL
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
SHAHZAD ALI

WAQAR AHMAD

WAQAS YASEEN
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
MUHAMMAD FAWAD
MUHAMMAD JAFFAR
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD JUT
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN

RAO ADEEL WARIS

SAJID HAFEEZ

AAMIR SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SHAHRYAR

MINORITY QUOTA

NOOR MUHAMMAD

NOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM
ABDUL MAJEED

SAKHAWAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MIRZA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
ABDUL LATEEF

MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL

ZAFAR IQBAL

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RAO KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD ALTAF

RAO WARIS ALI KHAN
HAFEEZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR TAHIR
MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MALIK MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR.

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 03 Posts reserved for Women Quota.

4.

The Written Test Result of 02 candidates namely Junaid Saleem S/O Muhammad

Saleem, Roll N0.20726 and Muhammad Arslan Rafig S/O Muhammad Rafiq, Roll N0.20891 is

being withheld due to violation of instructions contained in Para-8 of the Important Instructions to

the candidates printed on Question Paper. Their case is under process separately.

5.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

6.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC
Button.
Case No. 26 G 2020

Dated: 22-01-2021 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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