

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (MULTAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 57 candidates for recruitment to 19 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SUB ENGINEER (CIVIL) (BS-14) (MULTAN) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT

have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-09-2020.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	19845	24600412	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SOHAIL	SHAN MUHAMMAD
2	19861	24601781	HYDER ABBAS	YAQEEN ALI
3	19871	24601684	INAM ULLAH	MUHAMMAD SAEED
4	19881	24601772	KASHIF MAHMOOD	RANA HANIF
5	19929	24600625	MUHAMMAD ABUZAR	ZULFIQAR
6	19942	24601178	MUHAMMAD AKBER	ABDUL GHAFOOR
7	19973	24600056	MUHAMMAD BAKHTIAR CHASHTI	HAJI MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
8	19996	24600703	MUHAMMAD HAMZA NAEEM	MIAN NAEEM ULLAH
9	20025	24600872	MUHAMMAD MANSOOR HAIDAR	SHAUKAT ALI
10	20027	24601514	MUHAMMAD MOAVIYA MUSTAFA	GULAM MUSTAFA
11	20095	24600881	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD SAEED
12	20111	24601200	MUMTAZ AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
13	20134	24600282	NORAIZ ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14	20140	24601747	RAHEEL BABAR	ALLAH DITTA
15	20210	24600723	TABISH SHAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
16	20253	24602045	ZAHID AMEER	MUHAMMAD AMEER
17	20331	24601807	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN
18	20341	24601252	SAMI UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ILYAS
19	20410	24600473	AAMIR SHOAIL	MUHAMMAD KHALIL
20	20440	24601035	ABID GHAFFAR	ABDUL GHAFFAR
21	20527	24600663	AMJAD ALI	ALI ASGHAR
22	20568	24601405	ASIF ZULFIQAR	ZULFIQAR ALI
23	20615	24601821	FAIZAN UL MOAZZAM	AMEEN UD DIN KHAN
24	20647	24600972	HAFIZ BILAL USMAN	MUHAMMAD USMAN
25	20663	24601378	HAFIZ WAJAHAT ALI	LIAQUAT ALI
26	20689	24600125	HUSSAIN AHMAD	MUHAMMAD HANIF
27	20769	24600158	MASHHOOD HUSSAIN KHAN	KHALID SAEED KHAN
28	20878	24600933	MUHAMMAD AQIB MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD HUSSAIN
29	20917	24600720	MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF	ABDUL LATIF
30	21012	24601358	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	MUHAMMAD ALI

31	21034	24600448	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	NOOR MUHAMMAD
32	21037	24601454	MUHAMMAD JAHANGEER	NOOR HUSSAIN
33	21078	24601571	MUHAMMAD MUDASSAR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD RIAZ ANJUM
34	21154	24600819	MUHAMMAD SAJID	ABDUL MAJEED
35	21221	24600912	MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	SAKHAWAT ALI
36	21257	24601385	MUHAMMAD UMER	MUHAMMAD RASHID
37	21268	24600534	MUHAMMAD USMAN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
38	21275	24600180	MUHAMMAD WAKEEL	MIRZA MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
39	21296	24601627	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	ABDUL LATEEF
40	21486	24600606	SHAHZAD ALI	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
41	21566	24600129	WAQAR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
42	21575	24600178	WAQAS YASEEN	MUHAMMAD YASEEN AZHAR
43	21762	24600256	MUHAMMAD FAHEEM	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
44	21764	24601234	MUHAMMAD FAWAD	FIDA HUSSAIN KHAN
45	21781	24601186	MUHAMMAD JAFFAR	MUHAMMAD BILAL
46	21795	24601927	MUHAMMAD NASIR	ZAFAR IQBAL
47	21804	24601464	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER
48	21812	24601575	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD JUT	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
49	21814	24601189	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	RAO KHALIL AHMAD
50	21825	24600381	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
51	21834	24600552	MUSTANSAR HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ALTAF
52	21837	24600398	RAO ADEEL WARIS	RAO WARIS ALI KHAN
53	21841	24601990	SAJID HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ AHMAD
54	22004	24600001	AAMIR SOHAIL	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
55	22080	24600070	MUHAMMAD ALI TAHIR	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR TAHIR
56	22098	24600235	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	MUHAMMAD HANEEF
57	22150	24600842	SHAHRYAR	MALIK MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR.

MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 01 Post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the written test against 03 Posts reserved for Women Quota.

- 4. The Written Test Result of **02** candidates namely **Junaid Saleem S/O Muhammad Saleem, Roll No.20726** and **Muhammad Arslan Rafiq S/O Muhammad Rafiq, Roll No.20891** is being withheld due to violation of instructions contained in Para-8 of the Important Instructions to the candidates printed on Question Paper. Their case is under process separately.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 26 G 2020

Dated: 22-01-2021

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.